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Overflow 541ml +1 %
(Densidade 1.00g/cm)
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Frasco HC 
Saboneteira 500ml

DATA

DATA1:1.2

FK90 PET 24-410 - 23G
MASSA [g]DIM. BRUTADIM. BOCALMATERIALDESCRIÇÃOQTD.ITEM

FORM.
A4

11/05/2022

11/05/2022

-FK90

-

DOUGLAS

DOUGLAS

\\192.168.88.109\ti\Nova pasta\desenho frascos kronospet\FK90 Frasco Cil.Saboneteira 24-410 500 ml\ARQUIVO CAD:

APROV.

TRAT. TÉRM.: TÍTULO:
CLIENTE:

REV.DESENHO Nº

DATA

PROJ.

DES.

ESC.

--

-
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IMPRESSO EM 11/05/2022
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